N

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ
010=GreenG

001 = BlueB

yellowish

Green G

bluish
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http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 4 a*a b*, C*aba h*ap g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
4455
46.49

I Yellow J I

greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

001

OE770-7N-130-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)

N

OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH

Elementary hue agreement and discrimination
C

6
OE77/OE77LONA.PDF /.PS, Page 1/8, FF_LdvhyO—>rghy;

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n=00to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

H Yellow

greenish

J =

redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)
input:cmyO0 (—>cmy0y) setcmy
output 130-0gp=1.0;gn=1.0

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*: L* a a*a

b*a C*ab,a h*ab,
100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

yellowish

Red R

bluish

|

5
;gn=1.0 http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77F1NO.PDF /.P§
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-:l http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ
010=GreenG

001 = BlueB

L*=L* 4 a%,

’ J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

001

b*4

yellowish

Red R

bluish

OE770-7N-131-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)

OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH
Elementary hue agreement and discrimination
C

6
OE77/OE77LONA.PDF /.PS, Page 2/8, FF_LdvhyO—>rghy;

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

L*=L* 5 a%,  b*,

H Yellow

greenish

J =

redish

yellowish yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)
input:cmyO0 (—>cmy0y) setcmy
output 130-0gp=1.0;gn=1.08

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
C*ab,a h*ab,

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49
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-:l http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ
010=GreenG

001 = BlueB

‘ J‘

Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

001

OE770-7N-132-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)

OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH
Elementary hue agreement and discrimination
= e

OE77/OE77LONA PDF /.PS, Page 3/8 FF_LdvhyO—>rghy;

yellowish

Red R

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

L*=L* 4 a*a b*, C*aba h*ap g

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a
with hue number
n= 00 to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

H Yellow

greenish

J =

redish

yellowish yellowish

Green G Red R

bluish bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)
input:cmyO0 (—>cmy0y) setcmy
output 130 -Ogp=1.0;gNn=1.17

://130.149.60. 45/~farbmetr|k/OE77/0E77F1NO PDF /.PS

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

a @ b*a C*aba h*apd

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49
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-:l http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous
with rgb data of the

four elementary hues

100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ

010=GreenG

001 = BlueB

Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

001

System TLS00a

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

L*=L*, a%  b*,

J I

redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

redish

C*ab,a h*ab,

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n=00to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

H Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
a @ b*a

J =

yellowish

C*ab,a h*ab,
100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Sd'/ 1X1'¥YN012230/.2.30-T080TTOZ :uoneasibal gnL

Red R

bluish
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OE770-7N-133-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)
OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH
Elementary hue agreement and discrimination
=

OE77/OE77LONA PDF /.PS, Page 4/8 FF_LdvhyO—>rghy;

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)
input:cmyO0 (—>cmy0y) setcmy
output 130 -Ogp=1.0;gn=1.29 NJ

:gN=1.29 htt ://130.149.60. 45/~farbmetr|k/OE77/0E77F1NO PDF /.PS

)
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-:l http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous
with rgb data of the

four elementary hues

100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ

010=GreenG

00 1 = BlueB

Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

001

System TLS00a

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

L*=L*, a%  b*,

J I

redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

redish

C*ab,a h*ab,

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n=00to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

H Yellow

greenish redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
a @ b*a

J =

yellowish

C*ab,a h*ab,
100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

Sd'/ 1X1'¥YN012230/.2.30-T080TTOZ :uoneasibal gnL

Red R

bluish
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OE770-7N-134-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)
OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH
Elementary hue agreement and discrimination

OE77/OE77LONA PDF /.PS, Page 5/8 FF_LdvhyO—>rghy;

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)
input:cmyO0 (—>cmy0y) setcmy
output 130 -Ogp=1.0;gN=1.42 “J

‘gn=1.42 htt ://130.149.60. 45/~farbmetr|k/OE77/0E77F1NO PDF /.PS
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_:| http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3

F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous
with rgb data of the

four elementary hues

100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ

010=GreenG

001 = BlueB

Yellow

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

001

System TLS00a

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

L*=L*, a%  b*,

J I

redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

redish

OE770-7N-135-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)

OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH
Elementary hue agreement and discrimination

OE77/OE77LONA PDF /.PS, Page 6/8 FF_LdvhyO—>rghy;

C*ab,a h*ab,

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n=00to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

H Yellow

greenish

J =

redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRrs], G B(right)

output 130 ng—l 0; gN—l 6

TLSO00a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*:L* a

a*a b*a C*aba h*apd
100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

yellowish

Red R

bluish

://130.149.60. 45/~farbmetr|k/OE77/OE77F1NO PDF /.P$
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_:| http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous
with rgb data of the

four elementary hues

100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ

010 = GreenG

001 = BlueB

greenish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish
Blue B

001

Yellow

System TLS00a

TLSOO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data

L*=L*, a%  b*,

J I

redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

redish

OE770-7N-136-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)

OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH
Elementary hue agreement and discrimination

:gp=1.0;gn=1.81 htt ://130.149.60. 45/~farbmetr|klOE??/OE??FlNO PDF /.PS

OE77/OE77LONA PDF /.PS, Page 7/8 FF _LdavhyO—>rghy;

C’kab,a h*ab,

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with hue number
n=00to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

H Yellow

greenish

J =

redish

yellowish

Green G

bluish

greenish redish

Blue B

14
15

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)

output 130 -Ogp=1.0;gNn=1.81

TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 5

a*a b*a C*aba h*apd
100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44,55
46.49

yellowish

Red R

bluish

input:cmyO0 (—>cmyO0y) setcmyl_:|
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http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS; linearized output, Page 1/3
F: Output Linearization (OL) data OE77/OE77LONA.TXT /.PS in File (F)

Output: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

Input: Colorimetric Television Luminous System TLS00a

with rgb data of the
four elementary hues
100 =RedR

110 = YellowJ
010=GreenG

001 = BlueB

‘ yellowish

Green G

‘ bluish

gv1310 ‘T'T=01 ‘T'Z UOISIOA TZ/8€E/ap’ Weq sd mmm//:dny uoiewIojul [eaiuyda |

%)
@D
(¢}
@,
3
)
=
wn
O
—
()
wn
—
(@]
>0
QD
—
2
0
f=s
©
§
o
n
o
QD
3
Q.
[¢]
~
N
NN
\I
o
(€)1
_|
m
=
=
9
g
ge]
n
o
QD
3
Q.
()
~~
©

TLSO0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
a @3 b*, C*aba h*ap g

’ J‘

Yellow
greenish redish

yellowish
Red R

bluish

greenish redish
Blue B

001

OE770-7N-137-0: 20 step hue circle with elementary colBuik G, Bleft)
OE77: Test chart 2 according to DIN 33872-5; 1IMR, DH

Elementary hue agreement and discrimination

OE77/OE77LONA PDF /.PS, Page 8/8 FF _LdavhyO—>rghy;

with hue number
n=00to 19

00 = RedR

05 = YellowJ

10 = GreenG

15 = BlueB

@ yellowish

TLSO0O0a; adapted (a) CIELAB data
L*=L* 4 a*4 b*a C*aba h*apd

H Yellow J H

greenish redish

Green G

e bluish

greenish redish
Blue B

14
15

20 step hue circle with elementary coloRsJ, G, Bright)

input:cmyO0 (->cmy0%) setcmy
output 130 -Ogp=1.0;gN=2.1

100.42
93.08
115.04
48.12
128.52
110.97
0.0
0.0
65.07
71.62
44.55
46.49

yellowish

Red R

bluish
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